Unit 6 [MT433]
Unit 6 Dropbox Assignment Answers by (Insert your name here)
In the summary tables below, insert only the answers. You will show work after the summary section.
Problem 1
Fill in the table below for Chase strategy.
	Month
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUN

	Demand
	2000
	3000
	5000
	6000
	5000
	2000

	Production
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ending Inventory
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Workforce
	
	
	
	
	
	



Fill in the table below for level strategy.
	Month
	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUN

	Demand
	2000
	3000
	5000
	6000
	5000
	2000

	Production
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ending Inventory
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Workforce
	
	
	
	
	
	



Problem 2 
	Variable
	Answer

	EOQ
	

	Annual Holding Cost
	

	Annual Order Cost
	

	Total Annual Inventory Cost
	


Work
Show all your work for the problems below.
Problem 1
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